
10x10x

A B

4 panelen+montage mat.

kartonmaat: 1525x582x61mm
gewicht: 30KG

burotafel 125x60

hxbxd 75x125x58cm

bovenblad

achterwand

L.zijde

6x A

3x B

3x B

4x B

R.zijde

3x B bij achterschot-montage

Optie. 162-xx
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BUREAU PEP 125X058X075 3 8 7 5 8 9


